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Uriin

Frisby FNW-RJ4519N RJ45 UTP 100'1lud Altin Ug
Konnektor

FRISBY FNW-RJ4528N EZ RJ45 CAT6 YENI NESIL
DELIKLI KONEKTOR

FRISBY FNW-RJ4520N CAT6 RJ45 KONEKTOR
(10010)

FRISBY FNW-RJ4522N CAT6 RJ45 METAL FTP
KONEKTOR (1001i)

UBIQUITI U-POE-AF 24W POE ADAPTOR

UBIQUITI U FIBER MULTI-MODE MODULE 1G (UF-
MM-1G) 2'LI PAKET

UBIQUITI U FIBER SINGLE-MODE MODULE 1G (UF-
SM-1G-S) 2'LI PAKET

UBIQUITI U FIBER SINGLE-MODE MODULE 10G +
SFP (UF-SM-10G)

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

0

0

0

0

Fiyat

2,07 USD

3,09 USD

3,80 USD

5,69 USD

16,39 USD

26,45 USD

34,50 USD

59,80 USD



